SPECCHIO HERT DX KAWASAKI ZX-10R 1000

MODELLO

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

Ninja ZX-6RR

Ninja ZX-6R
Ninja ZX-10R

Ninja ZX-10R

600
636
1000
1000

CILINDRATA

ANNI
2005 - 2005
2005 - 2006
2004 - 2005

2006 - 2006

1° EQUIP.
no

no
no

no

RIF. OEM

56001-0040
56001-0040
56001-0040
56001-0040




